TELETYPE CORPORATION
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A.
33 TAPE READ ER (UX)
PARTS
FIGURE CONTENTS
Reader Mechanism
2 Tape Feed Magnet
3 Contact Block

183016
Markings Plates Pairt No.
Teletype Code l 81991
Pat. Pending 182251
U.S. Patents 184101
Teletype l,D. 184104
Page 2
@
l
Early Design
\
183032
~,.-172993
I
I
I
©
Early Design
<D183138 Modification Kit replaces the
early design 183025 Bracket
® The Early Design Top Plate 183048 is no longer available.
Orders received for the 183048 Top Plate will be filled
with a 186272 Set of Parts consisting of (1) 186235
Top Plate and (8) 186237 Sensing Pins. Early and Late
Design Parts are not compatible. Late Design Top Plate
must be used with Late Design Sensing Pins.
(See note 4 in Figure 3)
FIGURE 1. READER MECHANISM
1 51 880 -- ~
104807--.... .. <~
Ref. 183048~ ~if ~
183136""- ~~!,';)
104807 "" .,,,It"~
110~~
~ ~83042,f/!ia ~---/ --- ~~ 181241 /
152893 18304 1 " ~ 18
311
0
1
38
<i®~
0f' ", 104807
\ 110743
151152
~@-@-
1s1:S-2 / /
110743
104807
\---· --~~ ~--183
, --@">1a3039
L ____ /
~ 183037 y
FIGURE 2 ·
I
I
I
I
I
I
L._
F E E D ~11 AG N E T TAPE
FIGURE 3. CONTACT BLOCK
1SS 5, SECTION 574-124-i300TC
277M ---
ed holes t and two tapp .
©Contains cutou T Plate for Noise
in Magnet Core ~p
·on mounting Suppress,
Page 3
SECTION 574-124-B00TC
125011
110743~/'